HO-Type Markers
 The HO-type cable marker is a thin walled,
plasticized PVC Marker which is ideally suited
to high density wiring applications.
Applications
- Thin walled PVC Marker – ideal for densely packed wiring.
- Conforms with BS3858 Type 3
- Ident repeated 3 times around marker
- Colour coded to meet requirements of BS EN 60062 as standard
FOR
CABLE
DIAMETER
FOR CABLE
SIZE
MARKER
SIZE
MARKER
LENGTH
PACKED
ORDER
DESCRIPTION
 (BS6004)
(BS6231)    Part Cut
mm mm  mm
0.6-1.0 - 0.75 3.0 1000 HO-0.75
0.9-1.3 - 10 3.0 1000 HO-10
1.1-1.6 - 12 3.0 1000 HO-12
1.4-2.1 - 15 3.0 1000 HO-15
1.9-2.8 - 20 5.0 1000 HO-20
2.4-3.5 1.0 25 5.0 1000 HO-25
2.9-4.8 1.5 30 5.0 1000 HO-30
3.9-5.8 2.5 & 4.0 40 5.0 1000 HO-40
5.3-8.0 6.0 & 10.0 55 5.0 1000 HO-55
Material PVC
Standard Colours Pink body marked Black: A-Z and symbols.
 Colour Coded: 0-9
Service Temperature  -65°C to 95°C
Chemical Resistance
Excellent Resistance to sea water, detergents
(10% aqueous), fuels, oils, white and industrial
spirit.
Performance  Meets the requirements of BS3858 1992 Type 3
Applicators for HO-Type Cable Markers.
Size   HO-Type Size  Packed   Order Code
1   20   1   APP-HO-20
2   25   1   APP-HO-25
3   30   1   APP-HO-30
4   40   1   APP-HO-40
6   55   1   APP-HO-55